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Circular No.72/2023 06" March, 2023

Sub: TENTATIVE SALE PROGRAMME - FROM SALE NO. 14 - 41 OF THE YEAR 2023
To : All Members:
Dear Sir,
We give below the tentative Sale Programme from Sale 14 to Sale 41 of the year 2023 for your information:
Prompt dates as per Tea Board Pan India Auction Norm
7 B U Y E R S S E L L E R S
Sale No Sale Date Closing Date 01* day Sale 02" day Sale 03rd day Sale 01" day Sale 02" day Sale 03rd day Sale

105.042023(Wed) | 16.03.2023(Thu) 18.04.2023 19.04.2023 [ 20.04.2023 19.04.2023 | 20.042023 | 21.04.2023
12.04.2023(Wed) 23.03.2023(Thu) , | 25.04.2023 26.04.2023 | 27.04.2023 | 26.04.2023 | 27.04.2023 | 28.04.2023

I

16| 19.04.2023(Wed) | 30.03.2023(Thu) | 02.05.2023 03.05.2023 | 04.052023 | 03.05.2023 | 04.052023 | 05.05.2023
17 | 26.042023(Wed) | 06.04.2023(Thu) | 10.05.2023 11052023 | 12.052023 | 11.05.2023 | 12.052023 | 13.05.2023
18 03.05.2023(Wed) | 13.042023(Thu) | 16.05.2023 17.052023 [ 18.05.2023 | 17.052023 | 18.052023 | 19.05.2023
19 10.05.2023(Wed) | 20.04.2023(Thu) | 23.05.2023 24.052023 | 25.05.2023 | 24.052023 | 25.052023 | 26.05.2023

200 | 17.05.2023(Wed) | 27.04.2023(Thu) 30.05.2023 31.052023 | 01.06.2023 | 31.05.2023 | 01.062023 | 02.06.2023
21 [ 24.052023(Wed) | 04.05.2023(Thu) | 06.06.2023 07.06.2023 | 08.06.2023 | 07.06.2023 | 08.06.2023 | 09.06.2023
22| 31.052023(Wed) | 11.05.2023(Thu) 13.06.2023 14.06.2023 | 15.06.2023 | 14.06.2023 | 15.062023 | 16.06.2023
23 [ 07.06.2023(Wed) | 18.05.2023(Thu) | 20.06.2023 21.06.2023 | 22.06.2023 | 21.06.2023 | 22.06.2023 | 23.06.2023
24| 14.06.2023(Wed) | 25.05.2023(Thu) 27.06.2023 28.06.2023 | 30.06.2023 | 28.062023 | 30.06.2023 | 01.07.2023
25 | 21.06.2023(Wed) | 01.06.2023(Thu) | 04.07.2023 05.07.2023 | 06.07.2023 | 05.07.2023 | 06.07.2023 | 07.07.2023
26 | 28.062023(Wed) | 08.06.2023(Thu) 11.07.2023 12.07.2023 | 13.07.2023 | 12.07.2023 | 13.07.2023 | 14.07.2023

27 05.07.2023(Wed) | 15.06.2023(Thu) 18.07.2023 19.07.2023 | 20.07.2023 | 19.07.2023 | 20.07.2023 | 21.07.2023
28 12.07.2023(Wed) | 22.06.2023(Thu) 25.07.2023 26.07.2023 | 27.07.2023 | 26.07.2023 | 27.07.2023 | 28.07.2023
29 19.07.2023(Wed) | 30.06.2023(Fri) 01.08.2023 02.08.2023 | 03.08.2023 | 02.08.2023 | 03.08.2023 | 04.08.2023
30 | 26.07.2023(Wed) | 06.07.2023(Thu) 08.08.2023 09.08.2023 | 10.08.2023 | 09.08.2023 | 10.08.2023 | 11.08.2023
31 102.08.2023(Wed) | 13.07.2023(Thu) 16.08.2023 17.08.2023 | 18.08.2023 | 17.08.2023 | 18.08.2023 | 19.08.2023

32 09.08.2023(Wed) | 20.07.2023(Thu) | 22.082023 | 23.08.2023 | 24.082023 | 23.082023 | 24.08.203 | 25.082023
33 16.08.2023(Wed) | 27.07.2023(Thu) 29.08.2023 30.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 | 30.08.2023 | 31.08.2023 | 01.09.2023
34| 23.082023(Wed) | 03.08.2023(Thu) 05.09.2023 06.09.2023 | 07.09.2023 | 06.09.2023 | 07.09.2023 | 08.09.2023
35 | 30.082023(Wed) | 10.08.2023(Thu) 12.09.2023 13.09.2023 | 14.09.2023 | 13.09.2023 | 14.09.2023 | 15.09.2023
36 07.09.2023(Thu) | 17.08.2023(Thu) 20.09.2023 21.09.2023 | 22.09.2023 | 21.09.2023 | 22.09.2023 | 23.09.2023
37 | 13.09.2023(Wed) | 24.08.2023(Thu) 26.09.2023 27.09.2023 ' 29.09.2023 | 27.09.2023 | 29.09.2023 | 30.09.2023
38 20.09.2023(Wed) | 31.08.2023(Thu) 03.10.2023 | 04.10.2023 | 05.10.2023 | 04.102023 | 05.102023 | 06102023
39 27.09.2023(Wed) | 07.09.2023(Thu) 10.10.2023 11.10.2023 | 12.10.2023 | 11.10.2023 | 12.10.2023 | 13.10.2023
10 04.10.2023(Wed) | 14.09.2023(Thu) 17.10.2023 18.10.2023 | 19.10.2023 | 18.10.2023 | 19.10.2023 | 20.10.2023
41| 11.10.2023(Wed) | 21.09.2023(Thu) 25.10.2023 26.10.2023 | 27.10.2023 | 26.10.2023 | 27.10.2023 | 30.10.2023

R Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

’ ’}{/\ﬁ‘ffv
Secretary

Buyer Associations

All Producers” Associations
All Governing Body Members
The Vice Chairman, STAC
Tea Board, Kolkata

Shri B. Ghoshal

All Warehouses

All Sale Advisory Body Members

The Chairman, STAC

Siliguri Unemployed Welfare Organisation 1
Notice Board
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